WMEDEMEHBGT X

Reeving type of electric hoist wire rope

T

(2/1)2% i

i

(4/D4% ik

(6/1)6% F 4

2PART SINGLE (1] 4 PART SINGLE { 6 PART SINGLE
S
(4/2)4 % %4 (6/2)6 % 4 (8/2)8 & 4 ux
2 part double 3 part double 4 part double
balanced reeving @ balanced reeving balavced reeving ®

(8/2)8% AU

(8/1)8% F

(6/2)6 & 44

3 part doble L] 4 part double @ 8 part single ®
W

(10/2)10 % % 4 (12/2)12 4 &4k

5 part double (M 6 part double m




R E L E ]

Reeving type of electric wire rope Hoist

1
Ilustration 1

Type 2/1 Type 4/2 Type 6/2

\ /
Y "."‘
\
/!
\ j
,fl




M H 4K G 2

Reeving type of electric wire rope Hoist

2
Ilustration 2

/18 $ R
|1 part single 2/1% & R 4/1 =& Rk
Sl 2 part single 4 part single

S2 S4

& Bk 4/2 m Wi 4/2 w Wi
twin robe (1 bart double) 2 part double 2 part double
D1 D2 P2

612 6 & 4k 8/2 8% Wik

3 part double 4 part double
D3 D4



M 2K H GRS
Reeving type of electric wire rope Hoist
&l 3

Ilustration 3

R UE

Double Reeving

4/2

6/2

10 Part Reeving 12 Part Reeving
10/2 12/2



SEDEE G RE EH]

Reeving type of electric hoist wire rope Exploded view Examples 1

Figure 9-5a. Upper Block Assembly

"B" Frame: Upper Block Components for Figure 9-5a.

Ref. Part Qty.
No. Number Description Req’d
44932701 "B" Frame Hoist Upper Block Assembly 1
33290601 Sheave Assembly (Incl. Ref. Nos. 10, 11, 12)
1 N/A Upper Block Yoke 1
2 N/A Yoke Pin 1
3 N/A Yoke Spacer ("B" Frame Only) 1
4 N/A External Retaining Ring 2
5 N/A Locknut, M6 2
6 N/A Hex Head Bolt, M6 2
7 N/A Sheave Pin 1
8 N/A External Retaining Ring 2
9 N/A Spacer Washer 2
10 N/A Internal Retaining Ring 1
11 N/A Sealed Ball Bearing 2
12 N/A Rope Sheave 1




SE N EE S RE EH2

Reeving type of electric hoist wire rope Exploded view Examples 2

Figure 9-5b. Upper Block Assembly
("D" Frame, 20t)

"D" Frame: Upper Block Components for Figure 9-5b.

Ref. Part Qty.
No. Number Description Req’'d
33294601 Sheave Assembly (Incl. Ref. Nos. 1, 2, 3)
1 N/A Rope Sheave 2
2 N/A Internal Retaining Ring 2
3 N/A Ball Bearing 4
4 N/A Spacer 8
5 N/A Sheave Pin 1
6 N/A External Retaining Ring 2
7 N/A Threaded Stud, M10 2
8 N/A Locknut, M10 4
33290503C "D" Frame Block Operated Limit Switch - Optional Equipment 1
9 N/A Limit Switch Bracket (Optional) 1
10 N/A Hex Head Bolt, M10 (Optional) 2
11 N/A Locknut, M10 (Optional) 2
12 N/A Limit Switch (Optional) 1
13 N/A Limit Switch Hub (Optional) 1
14 N/A Limit Switch Rod (Optional) 1
15 N/A Pan Head Screw, #10 (Optional) 2
16 N/A Lockwasher, #10 (Optional) 2




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

